
XXVIII SELL Student Games 
18.- 19.5.2012 
ESPOO, OTANIEMI, FINLAND 
 
YLEISURHEILU - ATHLETICS 
TULOKSET - RESULTS 
 
M 100 m                             Final 
                     Tuuli: -3,8 
 
  1. Martinš Zacests                         Univer sity of Latvia               11,22  
  2. MARTAS SKRABULIS                        Univer sity of Vilnius              11,24  
  3. Rytis Andrijaitis                       Lithua nian Academy of Physical     11,25  
  4. Martins Ralle                           Latvia n University of Agricult     11,36  
  5. Sampo Kiviharju                         Univer sity of Helsinki             11,47  
  6. Deimantas Spucys                        Klapei da University                11,49  
 
M 100 m                             qualifying roun ds 
 
  1. MARTAS SKRABULIS                        Univer sity of Vilnius              11,24Q 
  2. Rytis Andrijaitis                       Lithua nian Academy of Physical     11,25Q 
  3. Martinš Zacests                         Univer sity of Latvia               11,29Q 
  4. Martins Ralle                           Latvia n University of Agricult     11,40q 
  5. Sampo Kiviharju                         Univer sity of Helsinki             11,41q 
  6. Deimantas Spucys                        Klapei da University                11,44Q 
  7. Galdikas Matas                          Mykola s Romeris University         11,48  
  8. GIEDRIUS RUPEIKA                        Univer sity of Vilnius              11,55  
  9. Fakejevas Olegas                        Mykola s Romeris University         11,58  
 10. Zilvinas Mitrikevicius                  Kaunas  University of Technolog     11,67  
 11. Aigars Gulbis                           Latvia n University of Agricult     11,91  
 12. Andrius Latvinskas                      Vytaut as Magnus University         11,91  
 13. Tomas Alminauskas                       Klaipe da University                11,97  
 14. Diari Sharifi                           Laurea  University of Applied S     12,04  
 15. Antti Raskinen                          Lappee nranta University of Tec     12,27  
 16. Evaldas Sciuca                          Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un     12,52  
 17. Massimiliano Squire                     Boccon i University                 12,74  
 18. Kai Bredenberg                          Aalto University                   13,42  
     Joel Gitau                              HAMK U niversity of Applied Sci       DNS  
     Joni Väisänen                           Aalto University                     DNS  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,6 
 
  1. MARTAS SKRABULIS                        Univer sity of Vilnius              11,24Q 
  2. Martins Ralle                           Latvia n University of Agricult     11,40q 
  3. Fakejevas Olegas                        Mykola s Romeris University         11,58  
  4. Diari Sharifi                           Laurea  University of Applied S     12,04  
  5. Massimiliano Squire                     Boccon i University                 12,74  
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -1,8 
 
  1. Rytis Andrijaitis                       Lithua nian Academy of Physical     11,25Q 
  2. Sampo Kiviharju                         Univer sity of Helsinki             11,41q 
  3. Aigars Gulbis                           Latvia n University of Agricult     11,91  
  4. Evaldas Sciuca                          Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un     12,52  
     Joel Gitau                              HAMK U niversity of Applied Sci       DNS  
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: -3,8 
 
  1. Martinš Zacests                         Univer sity of Latvia               11,29Q 
  2. Galdikas Matas                          Mykola s Romeris University         11,48  
  3. GIEDRIUS RUPEIKA                        Univer sity of Vilnius              11,55  
  4. Andrius Latvinskas                      Vytaut as Magnus University         11,91  
  5. Kai Bredenberg                          Aalto University                   13,42  
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: -1,3 
 
  1. Deimantas Spucys                        Klapei da University                11,44Q 
  2. Zilvinas Mitrikevicius                  Kaunas  University of Technolog     11,67  
  3. Tomas Alminauskas                       Klaipe da University                11,97  



  4. Antti Raskinen                          Lappee nranta University of Tec     12,27  
     Joni Väisänen                           Aalto University                     DNS  
 
M 200 m 
 
  1. Janis Baltušs                           Univer sity of Latvia               21,80  
  2. Martinš Zacests                         Univer sity of Latvia               21,90  
  3. Vladislavs Prosmickis                   Latvia n University of Agricult     22,30  
  4. Martins Ralle                           Latvia n University of Agricult     22,40  
  5. Sampo Kiviharju                         Univer sity of Helsinki             22,50  
  5. Rivar Tipp                              Univer sity of Tartu                22,50  
  7. MARTAS SKRABULIS                        Univer sity of Vilnius              22,60  
  8. ARTURAS KULNIS                          Univer sity of Vilnius              22,60  
  8. Renars Stepinš                          Univer sity of Latvia               22,60  
 10. Galdikas Matas                          Mykola s Romeris University         22,70  
 11. VALDAS VALINTELIS                       Univer sity of Vilnius              22,71  
 12. Andrejs Romanins                        Latvia n University of Agricult     22,72  
 13. Gediminas Kucinskas                     Šiauli ai University                22,80  
 13. Deimantas Spucys                        Klapei da University                22,80  
 15. Zilvinas Mitrikevicius                  Kaunas  University of Technolog     22,90  
 16. GIEDRIUS RUPEIKA                        Univer sity of Vilnius              23,00  
 17. GEDIMINAS UZDAVINYS                     Univer sity of Vilnius              23,20  
 17. Fakejevas Olegas                        Mykola s Romeris University         23,20  
 19. Diari Sharifi                           Laurea  University of Applied S     23,50  
 20. Aigars Gulbis                           Latvia n University of Agricult     23,70  
 21. Tomas Alminauskas                       Klaipe da University                23,80  
 22. Antti Raskinen                          Lappee nranta University of Tec     24,20  
 22. Ergo Tamm                               Estoni an University of Life Sc     24,20  
 24. Evaldas Sciuca                          Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un     24,30  
 25. Massimiliano Squire                     Boccon i University                 25,10  
 26. Joel Gitau                              HAMK U niversity of Applied Sci     27,80  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,2 
 
  1. Janis Baltušs                           Univer sity of Latvia               21,80  
  2. Gediminas Kucinskas                     Šiauli ai University                22,80  
  3. GIEDRIUS RUPEIKA                        Univer sity of Vilnius              23,00  
  4. Tomas Alminauskas                       Klaipe da University                23,80  
  5. Joel Gitau                              HAMK U niversity of Applied Sci     27,80  
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +2,0 
 
  1. Rivar Tipp                              Univer sity of Tartu                22,50  
  2. ARTURAS KULNIS                          Univer sity of Vilnius              22,60  
  3. Antti Raskinen                          Lappee nranta University of Tec     24,20  
  3. Ergo Tamm                               Estoni an University of Life Sc     24,20  
  5. Massimiliano Squire                     Boccon i University                 25,10  
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +3,3 
 
  1. Martinš Zacests                         Univer sity of Latvia               21,90  
  2. Martins Ralle                           Latvia n University of Agricult     22,40  
  3. Deimantas Spucys                        Klapei da University                22,80  
  4. GEDIMINAS UZDAVINYS                     Univer sity of Vilnius              23,20  
  5. Diari Sharifi                           Laurea  University of Applied S     23,50  
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: +2,2 
 
  1. Vladislavs Prosmickis                   Latvia n University of Agricult     22,30  
  2. Sampo Kiviharju                         Univer sity of Helsinki             22,50  
  3. Galdikas Matas                          Mykola s Romeris University         22,70  
  4. VALDAS VALINTELIS                       Univer sity of Vilnius              22,71  
  5. Andrejs Romanins                        Latvia n University of Agricult     22,72  
  6. Evaldas Sciuca                          Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un     24,30  
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: +0,6 
 
  1. MARTAS SKRABULIS                        Univer sity of Vilnius              22,60  
  2. Renars Stepinš                          Univer sity of Latvia               22,60  
  3. Zilvinas Mitrikevicius                  Kaunas  University of Technolog     22,90  
  4. Fakejevas Olegas                        Mykola s Romeris University         23,20  



  5. Aigars Gulbis                           Latvia n University of Agricult     23,70  
 
M 400 m 
 
  1. Janis Baltušs                           Univer sity of Latvia               47,67  
  2. Rivar Tipp                              Univer sity of Tartu                48,68  
  3. Tomáš Kríkal                            Czech Technical University in      48,86  
  4. Oskars Bormanis                         Riga T echnical University          49,07  
  5. Gediminas Kucinskas                     Šiauli ai University                49,29  
  6. Renars Stepinš                          Univer sity of Latvia               49,33  
  7. ARTURAS KULNIS                          Univer sity of Vilnius              49,38  
  8. Saku Lehikoinen                         Univer sity of Turku                50,54  
  9. Maksims Petrakovs                       Riga S tradina University           51,21  
 10. Aki Henttonen                           Aalto University                   51,46  
 11. Erik Jagor                              Estoni an Academy of Security S     51,67  
 12. Eemeli Kaartinen                        Rovani emi University of Applie     52,13  
 13. GEDIMINAS UZDAVINYS                     Univer sity of Vilnius              52,75  
 14. Dario Laudati                           Boccon i University                 57,60  
     VALDAS VALINTELIS                       Univer sity of Vilnius                DNS  
     Striokas Mindaugas                      Mykola s Romeris University           DNS  
 
Erä 1                 
 
  1. Rivar Tipp                              Univer sity of Tartu                48,68  
  2. Tomáš Kríkal                            Czech Technical University in      48,86  
  3. ARTURAS KULNIS                          Univer sity of Vilnius              49,38  
  4. Aki Henttonen                           Aalto University                   51,46  
     Striokas Mindaugas                      Mykola s Romeris University           DNS  
 
Erä 2                 
 
  1. Renars Stepinš                          Univer sity of Latvia               49,33  
  2. Saku Lehikoinen                         Univer sity of Turku                50,54  
  3. Erik Jagor                              Estoni an Academy of Security S     51,67  
  4. Eemeli Kaartinen                        Rovani emi University of Applie     52,13  
  5. GEDIMINAS UZDAVINYS                     Univer sity of Vilnius              52,75  
  6. Dario Laudati                           Boccon i University                 57,60  
 
Erä 3                 
 
  1. Janis Baltušs                           Univer sity of Latvia               47,67  
  2. Oskars Bormanis                         Riga T echnical University          49,07  
  3. Gediminas Kucinskas                     Šiauli ai University                49,29  
  4. Maksims Petrakovs                       Riga S tradina University           51,21  
     VALDAS VALINTELIS                       Univer sity of Vilnius                DNS  
 
M 800 m 
 
  1. Mikko Lahtio                            HAMK U niversity of Applied Sci   1.51,72  
  2. Tuomo Salonen                           Univer sity of Helsinki           1.52,39  
  3. Panu Jantunen                           Aalto University                 1.53,09  
  4. Oskars Bormanis                         Riga T echnical University        1.53,43  
  5. Dalius Pavliukovicius                   Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un   1.54,60  
  6. Striokas Mindaugas                      Mykola s Romeris University       1.56,88  
  7. Petr Zimola                             Czech Technical University in    1.57,20  
  8. Jan Õiglane                             Estoni an University of Life Sc   1.58,20  
  9. František Schoval                       Czech Technical University in    1.59,03  
 10. Aleksandr Cepur                         Lithua nian University of Educa   1.59,19  
 11. Alo Rand                                Estoni an University of Life Sc   2.04,05  
 12. Kalle Ruohola                           Aalto University                 2.06,53  
 13. Otto Koskinen                           Lappee nranta University of Tec   2.14,91  
 
Erä 1                 
 
  1. Oskars Bormanis                         Riga T echnical University        1.53,43  
  2. Striokas Mindaugas                      Mykola s Romeris University       1.56,88  
  3. Petr Zimola                             Czech Technical University in    1.57,20  
  4. Jan Õiglane                             Estoni an University of Life Sc   1.58,20  
  5. Aleksandr Cepur                         Lithua nian University of Educa   1.59,19  
  6. Alo Rand                                Estoni an University of Life Sc   2.04,05  
  7. Kalle Ruohola                           Aalto University                 2.06,53  



 
Erä 2                 
 
  1. Mikko Lahtio                            HAMK U niversity of Applied Sci   1.51,72  
  2. Tuomo Salonen                           Univer sity of Helsinki           1.52,39  
  3. Panu Jantunen                           Aalto University                 1.53,09  
  4. Dalius Pavliukovicius                   Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un   1.54,60  
  5. František Schoval                       Czech Technical University in    1.59,03  
  6. Otto Koskinen                           Lappee nranta University of Tec   2.14,91  
 
M 1500 m 
 
  1. Tuomo Salonen                           Univer sity of Helsinki           3.57,90  
  2. Justinas Ber  anskis                     Šiauliai University              3.59,00  
  3. Rami Tuokko                             Aalto University                 3.59,20  
  4. Gliebus Juozas                          Mykola s Romeris University       4.00,30  
  5. Petr Zimola                             Czech Technical University in    4.01,50  
  6. Jan Õiglane                             Estoni an University of Life Sc   4.04,10  
  7. Andrej Jegorov                          Mykola s Romeris University       4.06,20  
  8. Kalle Ruohola                           Aalto University                 4.08,20  
  9. Aleksandr Cepur                         Lithua nian University of Educa   4.09,30  
 10. František Schoval                       Czech Technical University in    4.11,10  
 11. Argo Jõesoo                             Estoni an University of Life Sc   4.11,60  
 12. Juuso Hakala                            Univer sity of Turku              4.12,30  
 13. Benjamin Scrace                         Boccon i University               4.38,00  
 14. Thomas De Leo                           Boccon i University               4.48,40  
 14. Sami Laakso                             Aalto University                 4.48,40  
 16. Paulius Aleksandravicius                Kaunas  University of Technolog   5.15,20  
 
M 5000 m 
 
  1. Janis Girgensons                        Riga T echnical University       14.42,90  
  2. Rami Tuokko                             Aalto University                14.46,28  
  3. Ondrej Fejfar                           Czech Technical University in   14.49,27  
  4. Justinas Ber  anskis                     Šiauliai University             15.07,04  
  5. Argo Jõesoo                             Estoni an University of Life Sc  15.39,78  
  6. Andrej Jegorov                          Mykola s Romeris University      15.46,08  
  7. Tadas Kavaliauskas                      Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un  16.08,86  
  8. Tuomas Suni                             Aalto University                16.38,49  
  9. Juho Mäkinen                            Univer sity of Helsinki          16.52,83  
 10. Václav Mráz                             Czech Technical University in   17.45,13  
 11. Benjamin Scrace                         Boccon i University              17.56,77  
 12. Markus Rajamäki                         Kymenl aakso University of Appl  18.05,35  
 13. Hannes Holma                            Univer sity of Eastern Finland   18.29,25  
 14. Thomas De Leo                           Boccon i University              19.17,41  
 15. Stefano Bolzi                           Boccon i University              19.22,87  
 16. Roberto Matteucci                       Buccon i University              20.25,78  
 
M 110 m hurdles 
 
  1. Erik Jagor                              Estoni an Academy of Security S     15,43  
  2. Nerijus Rimkevicius                     Šiauli ai University                15,48  
  3. Andrius Latvinskas                      Vytaut as Magnus University         15,49  
  4. Tomas Malakauskas                       Klaipe da University                15,49  
  5. Zygimantas Kuzminskas                   Lithua nian Academy of Physical     15,93  
  6. Andris Eikens                           Univer sity of Latvia               16,54  
  7. Maris Sture                             Latvia n University of Agricult     16,95  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -1,6 
 
  1. Erik Jagor                              Estoni an Academy of Security S     15,43  
  2. Nerijus Rimkevicius                     Šiauli ai University                15,48  
  3. Maris Sture                             Latvia n University of Agricult     16,95  
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: -3,1 
 
  1. Andrius Latvinskas                      Vytaut as Magnus University         15,49  
  2. Tomas Malakauskas                       Klaipe da University                15,49  
  3. Zygimantas Kuzminskas                   Lithua nian Academy of Physical     15,93  
  4. Andris Eikens                           Univer sity of Latvia               16,54  
 



M High Jump 
 
  1. Janis Vanags                            Riga T echnical University            208  
  2. Rimantas Melinis                        Lithua nian University of Educa       208  
  3. Ernestas Raudys                         Lithua nian Academy of Physical       205  
  4. Maris Sture                             Latvia n University of Agricult       190  
  5. Antti Miihkinen                         Aalto University                     185  
  6. Justas Norvaišas                        Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un       180  
 
M Pole Vault 
 
  1. Juuso Erkkilä                           Tamper een Ammattikorkeakoulu         470  
  2. Antti Miihkinen                         Aalto University                     440  
  3. Veiko Aunapuu                           Tallin n University of Technolo       430  
     Andris Eikens                           Univer sity of Latvia                  NH  
Kilpailun ulkopuolella 
     Aleksi Saarelainen                      Espoon  Tapiot                        470  
     Jere Bergius                            Outsid e of the competition           550  
 
M Long Jump 
 
  1. MANTAS DILYS                            Univer sity of Vilnius               7,30 -2,3             
  2. Tomas Vitonis                           Lithua nian Academy of Physical      7,17 -1,8             
  3. Mihkel Saks                             Tallin n University of Technolo      6,92 -1,5             
  4. Zygimantas Guzminkas                                                        6,88 -1,6             
  5. Antti Miihkinen                         Aalto University                    6,80 -1,2             
  6. Gytis Dauksa                            Lithua nian Academy of Physical      6,63 -1,4             
  7. Kai Bredenberg                          Aalto University                    5,15 -1,9             
  8. Dario Laudati                           Boccon i University                  5,05 -1,2             
 
M Shot Put 
 
  1. Morozka Romanas                         Mykola s Romeris University         18,17  
  2. Gurklys Arturas                         Mykola s Romeris University         18,00  
  3. Vytautas Ugianskis                      Kaunas  University of Technolog     17,38  
  4. Kaupo Valb                              Estoni an University of Life Sc     16,94  
  5. Šilenskis Marius                        Mykola s Romeris University         16,86  
  6. Mikko Toiviainen                        Turku University of Applied Sc     16,07  
  7. Ásgeir Bjarnason                        Tamper e University of Technolo     15,55  
  8. Karlis Kalns                            Latvia n University of Agricult     13,78  
 
M Discus Throw 
 
  1. Märt Israel                             Tallin n University of Technolo      5855  
  2. Kaupo Valb                              Estoni an University of Life Sc     47,60  
  3. Vytautas Ugianskis                      Kaunas  University of Technolog      4493  
  4. Karlis Kalns                            Latvia n University of Agricult      4063  
  5. Antti Miihkinen                         Aalto University                    3746  
  6. Ville-Pekka Backlund                    Aalto University                    3557  
  7. Joni Väisänen                           Aalto University                    2810  
 
M Javeling Throw 
 
  1. Jani Kiiskilä                           Kemi-T ornio University of Appl     73,49  
  2. Toni Sirviö                             Lahti University of Applied Sc     71,54  
  3. Tuomas Laaksonen                        Turun AMK                          70,15  
  4. Joel Karjalainen                        Univer sity of Jyväskylä            69,76  
  5. Risto Ruoho                             Sataku nta university of applie     58,28  
  6. Wesley Smith                            Univer sity of Helsinki             56,76  
  7. Ergo Tamm                               Estoni an University of Life Sc     55,12  
  8. Atte Koskivaara                         Univer sity of Helsinki             52,90  
  9. Nerijus Rimkevicius                     Šiauli ai University                49,32  
 
M relay (100 m, 200 m, 300 m, 400 m) 
 
  1. Latvian University of Agricult             1.5 7,76  
        Aigars Gulbis 
        Martins Ralle 
        Vladislavs Prosmickis 
        Andrejs Romanins 
 



  2. University of Vilnus                       1.5 8,05  
        MARTAS SKRABULIS 
        GIEDRIUS RUPEIKA 
        ARTURAS KULNIS 
        VALDAS VALINTELIS 
 
  3. Mykolas Riomeris University                2.0 5,03  
        Matas Galdikas 
        Olegas Fakajevas 
        Andrej Jegorov 
        Minaugas Striokas 
 
  4. Czech Technical Universites of Prague      2.1 2,13  
        Ondrej Fejfar 
        Tomáš Kríkal 
        Václav Mráz 
        František Schoval 
 
  5. Bocconi Sport Team                         2.1 5,92  
        Massimiliano Squire 
        Thomas De Leo 
        Dario Laudati 
        Benjamin Scrace 
 
     University of latvia                           DNS  
        Andris Eikens 
        Janis Baltušs 
        Martinš Zacests 
        Renars Stepinš 
 
 
W 100 m                             Final 
 
                     Tuuli: -2,0 
 
  1. Jasmin Showlah                          Haaga- Helia University of Appl     12,24  
  2. D  avachidis Diana                       Mykolas Romer is University         12,43  
  3. Eva Misiunaite                          Vytaut as Magnus University         12,47  
  4. Agne Abramaviciute                      Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un     12,72  
  5. Aurika Gavrilova                        Riga T echnical University          13,20  
  6. Julita Zizyte                           Lithua nian University of Educa     14,52  
 
W 200 m 
 
  1.  ivile Brokoriute                       Klaipeda Uni versity                24,60  
  2. Asta Daukšaite                          Šiauli ai University                25,10  
  3. Eva Misiunaite                          Vytaut as Magnus University         25,20  
  4. Inese Nagle                             Univer sity of Latvia               25,70  
  5. Aurika Gavrilova                        Riga T echnical University          26,80  
  6. Laura Orlovska                          Univer sity of Latvia               26,90  
  7. Kristina Jasinkaite                     Lithua nian Academy of Physical     27,00  
  8. Julita Zizyte                           Lithua nian University of Educa     29,00  
Kilpailun ulkopuolella 
     Aino Paunonen                           Outsid e of the competition         25,30  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,4 
 
  1.  ivile Brokoriute                       Klaipeda Uni versity                24,60  
  2. Eva Misiunaite                          Vytaut as Magnus University         25,20  
  3. Aurika Gavrilova                        Riga T echnical University          26,80  
  4. Laura Orlovska                          Univer sity of Latvia               26,90  
Kilpailun ulkopuolella 
     Aino Paunonen                           Outsid e of the competition         25,30  
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +2,2 
 
  1. Asta Daukšaite                          Šiauli ai University                25,10  
  2. Inese Nagle                             Univer sity of Latvia               25,70  
  3. Kristina Jasinkaite                     Lithua nian Academy of Physical     27,00  
  4. Julita Zizyte                           Lithua nian University of Educa     29,00  
 



W 400 m 
 
 
  1. Agne Abramaviciute                      Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un     57,82  
  2. Kristina Jasinkaite                     Lithua nian Academy of Physical   1.00,02  
  3. Jenni Vänttinen                         Metrop olia University of Appli   1.00,74  
  4. Laura Malkeviciute                      Lithua nian University of Educa   1.02,61  
  5. Deimante Vanagaite                      Lithua nian University of Healt   1.04,54  
     Rita Balciauskaite                      Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un       DNS  
 
W 800 m 
 
 
  1. Heidi Pappila                           Univer sity of Helsinki           2.11,54  
  2. Rasa Batuleviciute                      Lithua nian University of Educa   2.12,18  
  3. Rita Balciauskaite                      Vilniu s Gediminas Technical Un   2.13,55  
  4. Rita Bitautaite                         Lithua nian University of Educa   2.19,68  
  5. Iveta Gruodyte                          Lithua nian Academy of Physical   2.21,23  
  6. Hilkka Kontro                           Univer sity of Helsinki           2.23,71  
  7. Killu Kaasik                            Estoni an Academy of Security S   2.31,17  
  8. Laura Malkeviciute                      Lithua nian University of Educa   2.33,79  
  9. Deimante Vanagaite                      Lithua nian University of Healt   2.39,90  
 
W 1500 m 
 
 
  1. Heidi Pappila                           Univer sity of Helsinki           4.36,70  
  2. Rasa Batuleviciute                      Lithua nian University of Educa   4.39,50  
  3. Diana Jakubjaneca                       Riga T echnical University        4.50,70  
  4. Rita Bitautaite                         Lithua nian University of Educa   4.53,70  
  5. VERA DJAKOVA                            Univer sity of Vilnius            4.56,50  
  6. Elena Vittone                           Boccon i University               4.59,30  
  7. Grete Tõnne                             Estoni an University of Life Sc   5.01,30  
  8. Hilkka Kontro                           Univer sity of Helsinki           5.02,50  
  9. Ruth Juskeviciute                       Vilniu s U                        5.03,90  
 10. Venla Paunonen                          Laurea  University of Applied S   5.05,02  
 11. Killu Kaasik                            Estoni an Academy of Security S   5.37,10  
 
W 3000 m 
 
  1.  usinaite Vaida                         Mykolas Rome ris University       9.20,93  
  2. Janica Mäkelä                           Univer sity of Turku              9.49,57  
  3. Remalda Kergyte                         Šiauli ai University              9.58,83  
  4. Diana Jakubjaneca                       Riga T echnical University       10.23,37  
  5. Elena Vittone                           Boccon i University              10.35,61  
  6. VERA DJAKOVA                            Univer sity of Vilnius           10.38,60  
  7. Grete Tõnne                             Estoni an University of Life Sc  10.44,59  
  8. Ruth Juskeviciute                       Vilniu s U                       10.52,28  
  9. Inese Evele-Peltoniemi                  Univer sity of Helsinki          11.14,89  
 10. Sofia Inkeroinen                        Aalto University                16.59,66  
 
W 100 m hurdles 
                     Tuuli: -3,9 
 
  1. Matilda Bogdanoff                       Univer sity of Helsinki             13,88  
  2.  ivile Brokoriute                       Klaipeda Uni versity                15,11  
  3. Anna Makarova                           Univer sity of Tartu                15,48  
  4. Inese Nagle                             Univer sity of Latvia               15,74  
  5. JUSTINA ABARIUTE                        Univer sity of Vilnius              17,93  
     Sandra Raizgyte                         Lithua nian Academy of Physical       DNF  
 
W High Jump 
 
  1. Austra Skujyte                          Lithua nian Academy of Physical       187  
  2. Laura Rautanen                          Haaga- Helia Vierumäki                185  
  3. Sandra Raizgyte                         Lithua nian Academy of Physical       177  
  4. Madara Onu  ana                          University of Latvia                 174  
  5. JUSTINA ABARIUTE                        Univer sity of Vilnius                160  
  6. Simona Margelyte                        Lithua nian Academy of Physical       155  
  7. Karolina Gird  iute                      Klaipeda University                  150  
 



W Long Jump 
 
  1. Elina Torro                             JAMK U niversity of Applied Sci      6,00 +0,5             
  2. Aiste Bernotaityte                      Lithua nian Academy of Physical      5,93 +2,9   
5,70 +1,5 
  3. Matilda Bogdanoff                       Univer sity of Helsinki              5,85 +2,1   
5,71 +1,8 
  4. Asta Daukšaite                          Šiauli ai University                 5,78 +1,1             
  5. Elina Kostiainen                        Aalto University                    5,60 +1,1             
  6. Inga Garbašauskaite                     Lithua nian Academy of Physical      5,47 +3,0   
5,39 +1,5 
  7. Laura Orlovska                          Univer sity of Latvia                5,36 +1,4             
 
W Shot Put 
 
  1. Austra Skujyte                          Lithua nian Academy of Physical     16,01  
  2. LAURA GEDMINAITE                        Univer sity of Vilnius              14,27  
  3. Vaišvilaite Alina                       Mykola s Romeris University         13,30  
  4. Virmante Vaicekonyte                    Lithua nian University of Educa     12,87  
  5. Sandra Mišeikyte                        Klaipe da University                12,77  
  6. Laura Ikauniece                         Univer sity of Latvia               12,28  
 
W Javelin Throw 
 
  1. Sinta Ozolina-Kovala                    Univer sity of Latvia               55,86  
  2. Laura Ikauniece                         Univer sity of Latvia               53,73  
  3. Griva Gundega                           Latvia n Academy of Sport Educa     52,31  
  4. Giedre Kupstyte                         Lithua nian Academy of Physical     48,97  
  5. Sini Kiiski                             Univer sity of Jyväskylä            47,87  
  6. Anni Taponen                            Univer sity of Jyväskylä            46,70  
  7. Viktoria Barviciute                     Lithua nian Academy of Physical     46,00  
  8. Ieva Sciukauskaite                      Lithua nian Academy of Physical     45,14  
  9. Karolina Gird  iute                      Klaipeda University                37,63  
 
W relay (100 m, 200 m, 300 m, 400 m) 
 
 
  1. University of Latvia                       2.1 6,18  
        Madara Onu  ana 
        Laura Orlovska 
        Laura Ikauniece 
        Inese Nagle 
 
  2. Lithuanian Academy of Physical Education   2.2 4,32  
        Aiste Bernotaityte 
        Sandra Raizgyte 
        Kristina Jasinkaite 
        Inga Garbašauskaite 
 
  3. Lithuanian University of Educa             2.2 9,92  
        Julita Zizyte 
        Laura Malkeviciute 
        Rita Bitautaite 
        Rasa Batuleviciute 
 
  4. Vilnus University                          2.4 0,56  
        JUSTINA ABARIUTE 
        VERA DJAKOVA 
        Ieva Juskevica 
        Rasa Batuleviciute 
 
 
 


